ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 28

July 24, 1995 - Offered by Representative Baldwin.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 2, line 4: delete "of the documents" and substitute "document or portion
3	of a document"; and substitute "is" for "are".
4	2. Page 2, line 6: delete "documents" and substitute "document or portion of the
5	document displayed or used for instructional purposes".
6	(END)